

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/R: Construction of High level bridge in place of damage bridge on Lakhandei river in Vishnuvathapur to Barhamu Path near Kallashpuri					
Abstract of Cost					
1) providing and laying brick bed obtained from chimney — E/L.					
Qty. vide MB-3336					
Page - 1				1683.24 m ³	
Qty. vide MB-3320					
Page - 1				1138.45 m ³	
				Qty - 2821.69 m ³	
@ Rs. 1827-25/m ³					Rs. 5155933=00
2) Single bamboo palasiding/wooding of whole 2nd class bamboo — E/L.					
Qty. vide MB-3336					
Page - 2				70.00 nos	
Qty. vide MB-3320					
Page - 2				2220.00 nos	
				Qty - 2290.00 nos	
@ Rs. 140.40/no					Rs. 321516=00
3) providing and laying 1000mm dia Rcc pipe NP ₃					
Qty. vide MB-3336					
Page - 2				7500 m	
@ Rs. 3395.00/m					Rs. 254625=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) providing quarry material sabbish for filling the voids —————	EP1				
Qty. vide MB-3336 page-2 —————				439.60m ³	
Qty. vide MB-3320 page-2 —————				284.61m ³	
	Qty-			724.21m ³	
@ Rs. 873.01/m ³ —————				Rs.	632243=00
				Total Rs.	6363317=00
				limited to-	Rs


 20/04/22
 JE


 20/4/22
 JE

G & P.


 20-04-2022